4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.24
Antena Club

01

758
46°

0004328M
0004342M
0004373M
0004383M
0004365M
0004384M
2004882M
0004388M
0573254M
0004370M
0573251M
0004391M
0004314M
2004894M
010001eM
0004348M
2004884M
2004892M
0004352M
0004378M
0004382M
0004364M
0004392M
0004305M
0004310M
0004316M
0004344M
0573742M
0004356M
0004390M
0004320M
0004394M
0004381M
0004345M
0004315M
0004360M
0004340M
0004397M
0004323M
0573749M

09.09.20
09.09.20
09.09.20
74

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

8.66" N

25 17:59:
25 17:59:
25 17:59:

Cod

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

44 GPS
44 +0
44 GPsS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DADFOFEF
| DA14E509
| DA462DE?2
|DA587211
| DA58718C
| DA587327
| DA587293
| DA14E62F
| DAC1EAS3
| DA587347
| DA5873CB
| DA5870D3
| DASF 6259
| DATAQZ5E
| DAS872AF
| DAOBSDF9
| DA67DEAB
| DA67DFEE
| DA587230
| DA462BB2
| DAS87T722F
| DA58732C
| DA5873A1
| DA58736B
| DA376FF5
| DASF 6282
| DA14E663
| DA58743B
| DA14E524
| DA587254
| DA14E590
| DA58718E
| DA097503
| DAS58716A
|DA14E7C1
| DA587399
| DADF12B4
| DA58747E
| DASF62B7
| DA6F81EC

concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora
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09.
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09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
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09.
09.
09.
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|
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|
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09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
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09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

29992

Benzing 48908631 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

22°

VALID
FILE ON

| SERVER

Vincze Attila
40.54"

31"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

09,09, 2025 1L7:1E

8000A1ES


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/237523_1757440784.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic _
Ceas Porumbei

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

01

758062
46°

09.09.20
09.09.20
09.09.20
74

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

8.66" N

25 17:59:
25 17:59:

Sincronizare 25 17:59:
Por. imbarcati :

Nr. | Serie inel |Col
Crt | |

041 |[RO 25 0004361M | GPA
042 |RO 25 0573252M | ALBA
043 |[RO 25 0004301M | GUT
044 |[RO 25 0004354M | GPA
045 |RO 25 0004359M | NEGR
046 |[RO 25 0004398M | GPA
047 |[RO 25 0004386cM | ALBA
048 |[RO 25 0004385M | ALBA
049 |[RO 25 0004312M | GPA
050 |[RO 25 0004336M | GPA
051 |[RO 25 0004334M | ALBA
052 |[RO 25 0004324M | GUT
053 |[RO 25 0004396M | ALBA
054 |[RO 25 0004339M | GUT
055 |[RO 25 0004346cM | GPA
056 |[RO 25 0004379M | GPA
057 |[RO 25 0004327M | ALBA
058 |[RO 25 2004879M | ROSU
059 |[RO 25 0004319M | ARGI
060 |[RO 25 0004313M | GPA
061 |[RO 25 0004399M | NPA
062 |[RO 25 0004350M | ROSU
063 |[RO 25 0004377M | GUT
064 |[RO 25 0004355M | ARGI
065 |[RO 25 0004371M | ALBA
066 |[RO 25 0004375M | GPA
067 |[RO 25 0004308M | GPA
068 |[RO 25 0004374M | GUT
069 |[RO 25 0004304M | ROSU
070 |[RO 25 0004343M | GUT
071 |[RO 25 0004353M | GPA
072 |[RO 25 0004333M | ALBA
073 |[RO 25 0004395M | ALBA
074 |[RO 25 2004885M | ROSU
Semnaturi: Crescator
Versiune SW: RO-4.24 Cod

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

44 GPS
44 +0
44 GPsS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA58739B
| DA14E8A3
| DASDCAF4
| DA588051
| DADB59C3
| DASF60F1
| DA587277C
| DA14E547
| DAS8T721A
| DA49C2C4
| DASF6081
| DA58730A
| DA377079
| DA587455
| DAS8T71EL
| DASDCBO2
| DA5871B0
| DAB66431
| DA5873A7
| DA30A362
| DA587369
| DA5873F3
| DA587443
| DA58721B
| DA097587
| DA58732E
| DA587410
| DA58740E
| DA385EDA
| DADB5A85
| DA5870F9
| DA587449
| DA58749D
| DA26ET71C

concurs:

Comisia control

29992
Benzing 48908631 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Vincze Attila
22° 31" 40.54' E

218746
8000A1ES

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

09,09, 2025 1L7:1E


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/237523_1757440784.pdf

